40 CABLE MANAGEMENT -   PVC & METALCABLE MANAGEMENT -   PVC & METAL
Fixed lugs
Brass earth terminal
Adjustable installation lugs
Knockouts of two sizes
Approved
.7 mm
Thickness

1+1 GANG
2+1+1 GANG
ORDERING CODE SYS.CODE   DESCRIPTION
RAB109 R225109 3x3x2 Plain Adaptable Box
RAB109K R225109K 3x3x2 KO Adaptable Box
RAB209 R225209 4x4x2 Plain Adaptable Box
RAB209K R225209K 4x4x2 KO Adaptable Box
RAB309 R225309 4x4x3 Plain Adaptable Box
RAB309K R225309K 4x4x3 KO Adaptable Box
RAB409 R225409 6x6x2 Plain Adaptable Box
RAB409K R225409K 6x6x2 KO Adaptable Box
RAB509 R225509 6x6x3 Plain Adaptable Box
RAB509K R225509K 6x6x3 KO Adaptable Box
RAB609 R225609 6x6x4 Plain Adaptable Box
RAB609K R225609K 6x6x4 KO Adaptable Box
RAB112 R225112 3x3x2 Plain Adaptable Box
RAB112K R225112K 3x3x2 KO Adaptable Box
RAB212 R225212 4x4x2 Plain Adaptable Box
RAB212K R225212K 4x4x2 KO Adaptable Box
RAB312 R225312 4x4x3 Plain Adaptable Box
RAB312K R225312K 4x4x3 KO Adaptable Box
RAB412 R225412 6x6x2 Plain Adaptable Box
RAB412K R225412K 6x6x2 KO Adaptable Box
RAB512 R225512 6x6x3 Plain Adaptable Box
RAB512K R225512K 6x6x3 KO Adaptable Box
GI ADAPTABLE BOXES
PVC & Metal Box Ctlg-NEW 040916.indd   41 8/21/17   2:38 PM